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RESULT OF M.Sc. Medical PhysiologyIII Year - Supplementary Examination 2021

Enrolment Name of the

No.

candidate

Marks
Obtained

Paper Codes (If Failed)

2018-547-

004

Nazneen

305/500

Paper
Code

MMP301
MMP302
MMP303
MMP304
MMP305

Paper Name

Molecular biology+Immunology
Biostatistics and Biophysics

Asst. Reg%g'ar( Exams

Sports Physiology and Space Physiology
Neurophysiology and Nanoscience+Pharmacology

Practical+Viva voce




