## **JAMIA HAMDARD**

(HAMDARD UNIVERSITY) 0 4 FEB 2022 NEW DELHI

(Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A')

## RESULT OF M.Sc. Medical PhysiologyIII Year - Supplementary Examination 2021

Enrolment No.	Name of the candidate	Marks Obtained	Paper Codes (If Failed)
2018-547- 004	Nazneen	305/500	

Asst. Registrar(Exams)

Paper Code	Paper Name
MMP301	Molecular biology+Immunology
MMP302	Biostatistics and Biophysics
MMP303	Sports Physiology and Space Physiology
MMP304	Neurophysiology and Nanoscience+Pharmacology
MMP305	Practical+Viva voce